
(AKA LOT 15 CUMORAH HILLS S/D UN
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN N 1917
E 339.54 FT, E 581.44 FT FOR POB

APPLEBEE DARLENE
301 SW HEATHROW GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-6S-16-03934-115

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/09/2015 DF 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

56,533
11,300
55,000

122,833
60,015
62,818

HX HB 35,988
26,830

122,833
0

122,833

1391/1600 8/14/2019 WD U I 12 52,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHIMERA REO 2018-NR1 

DARLENE APPLEBEE

1391/1598 8/14/2019 QC U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

CHIMERA REO 2018-NR

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

PRMT:3:1: WATERS/MCALISTER

PRMT:2:1: WATERS

SALE:2:1: INCLUDED 03934-109 (12.52 ACRES) SEE NOT

SALE:1:1: LOT 15 CUMORAH HILLS

22915 M H 358 03/16/2005

21476 TR/TRAILER 150 02/04/2004

16524 M H 125 01/21/2000

22915 M H 125 03/02/1999

15151 M H 125 03/02/1999

11026 M H 125 04/12/1996

2021HX Base Yr

301 SW HEATHROW GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 960 113.9000 107.07 102,787 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 56,533

960 960 56,533

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,400.00 1,400.00 50 2010 2010 3 50 700

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


